LATE ADVENT AND CHRISTMAS 2011

All Services at Queen of Angels Church, 2330 W. Sunnyside, Chicago, IL 60625

~ LATE ADVENT RECONCILIATION ~ CONFESSIONS ~
Saturday, December 17:
9:30-10 a.m. in English  4-4:30 p.m. in English and Spanish
Thursday, December 22:
7-8 p.m. in English and Spanish

The 9 a.m. Mass in English on Saturday, December 24 is for the Advent weekday, not for Christmas.

~ Christmas ~ Solemnity of the Nativity of the Lord ~

Saturday evening, December 24 — CHRISTMAS EVE
4:40 p.m. Service of Carols Choristers and Schola Angelorum

5 p.m. Family Mass in English Choristers and Schola Angelorum
11:30 p.m. Service of Carols Adult Choirs

12 a.m. Christmas Mass at Midnight in English Adult Choirs
oy Sunday, December 25 — CHRISTMAS DAY

Wi \d@f 9am.Massin English Cherub Choir
Feg, 11 a.m. Mass in English Adult Choirs

12:30 p.m. Mass in Spanish Hispanic Choir

Friday, December 30 — Feast of the Holy Family: 8:30 a.m. Mass in English
The 9 a.m. Mass in English on Saturday, December 31 is for the Christmas weekday, not for BVM, Mother of God.

~ New Year’s ~ Solemnity of the Blessed Virgin Mary, Mother of God ~

regular weekend Mass schedule
Saturday evening, December 31 — NEW YEAR’S EVE

Qg *
5 p.m. Mass of Anticipation in English *@

Sunday, January 1, 2012 — NEW YEAR’S DAY
8, 9:30 and 11 a.m. Masses in English  12:30 p.m. Mass in Spanish

The 9 a.m. Mass in English on Saturday, January 7 is for the Christmas weekday, not for Epiphany.

~ Three Kings Day ~ Solemnity of the Epiphany of the Lord ~

regular weekend Mass schedule

Saturday evening, January 7 5 p.m. Mass of Anticipation in English
Sunday, January 8
8, 9:30 and 11 a.m. Masses in English 12:30 p.m. Mass in Spanish

Monday, January 9 — Baptism of the Lord: 8:30 a.m. Mass in English
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